I I May 2019 Award Winners

artSHOW

Best of Show - a tie!

Richard Lee Karchi Perlmann "

Karchi Perlmann

Richard Lee San Pedro Street £
Believer 2018 white mixed photograph I
media 24"x36" =
17"x11.5"x11.5" 2017
2018

http://karchip.com

Christy Klug

Christy Klug

Lover's Eye

vitreous enamel, graphite,
pearls, diamonds, gold,
silver, copper

2"x3"x.5"

2018

www.christyklug.com

Best Display of Art

Andre Mirzaian

Andre Mirzaian
Cedar Wood Print
black Ink on paper

46"x46"
2016

www.andremirzaian.com

Ceramics 1st Place Jerry & Tanner Sawitz WwWw.jerrysawitz.com

Jerry and Tanner Sawitz
Heron Handles
porcelain

19"x10"x10"

more Ceramics awards

2nd Place Eri Sugimoto www.erisugimoto.com
3rd Place Michael Hirsh www.mjhceramics.com
Honorable Mention Marvin Blackmore www.blackmorepottery.com

Honorable Mention Barry and Rosalind Hage www.hagestoneware.com




Digital Art 1st Place David Palmer www.davidpalmerimages.com

David Palmer

Habitat #1

digital

48"x24"x3"
more Digital Art awards
2nd Place Burton Gray www.burtongray.com
3rd Place Douglas Chalk www.cleverclocksusa.com
Honorable Mention Anne Bray http://annembray.com/
Honorable Mention Mallory Morrison www.mallorymorrison.com

Drawing & Printmaking 1st Place Inyoung Seoung www.iyseoung.com

Inyoung Seoung
Unconscious series 2_100
pen on canvas

8"x8"

2016

more Drawing & Printmaking awards

2nd Place Varoujan Hovakimyan
3rd Place Igor Koutsenko
Glass 1st Place Wesley Rasko

I " | Wesley Rasko

Memories
glass
7.8"x7.8"x7.8"

more Glass awards

2nd Place
3rd Place
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Jewelry 1st Place Sean Hill www.seanhilldesigns.com

Sean Hill
Mondrian
silver and resin
.78"x2.75"x.07"

more Jewelry awards

2nd Place
3rd Place
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Lucy Chamberlain
Michael Panetta
Fay Miller
Gustavo Santana

Shana Kroiz
Cesar Lim
Deidre Greene
Christy Klug

www.varoujanhovakimyan.com
www.igor-koutsenko.com

www.wnrglass.com

www.lucychamberlain.com
www.oceanearthglass.com
www.shardz.net
www.gsantanaglass.com

www.shanakroizjewelry.com
WWw.cezua.com
www.copperdoc.com
www.christyklug.com



Mixed Media 2D 1st Place John Ha www.hafactory.com

John Ha
Lucky Tiger
mixed media
36"x48"
more Mixed Media 2D awards
2nd Place Michael Baggetta www.mikebaggettastudio.com
3rd Place Kalu Okpara
Honorable Mention Andy Anh Ha www.AndyAnhHa.com
Honorable Mention Prince Duncan-Williams
Mixed Media 3D 1st Place Dave Lasker www.davelasker.com
Dave Lasker
Slippy
wood, pigmented varnish
72"x14"x14"
2015
more Mixed Media 3D awards
2nd Place Hugo Heredia www.HugoHeredia.com
3rd Place Noah Witenstein ~ www.NJWwoodworks.com
Honorable Mention  Larisa Safaryan www.larisasafaryan.com
Honorable Mention  Alvin Schnupp www.playsanddesigns.com
Painting 1st Place Sonia Calderon www.soniacalderon.design
Sonia Calderon
Nude
oil on canvas
40"x40"
2018
more Painting awards
2nd Place Emily Wallerstein
3rd Place Brian Blackham www.brianblackham.com
Honorable Mention Kristin Brin www.kristinbrin.com

Honorable Mention ~ Bethany Robert ~ www.brobertart.com
http://art.lilongshi.com

Photography 1st Place Lola Mitchell www.lolamitchellfineart.com

Lola Mitchell
Stuck
photograph
20"x20"x4"
2015

more Photography awards

2nd Place JP Greenwood www.jpgreenwood.com
3rd Place Chris Otcasek www.chrisotcasek.com
Honorable Mention Karchi Perlmann  http://karchip.com

Honorable Mention Will Pierce www.piercefineart.com




Sculpture 1st Place Gedion Nyanhongo www.gediongalleries.com

Gedion Nyanhongo

Hugging Giraffes
stone
7|IX4IIX2II
2018
more Sculpture awards
2nd Place Sig deTonancour www.sigdetonancour.com
3rd Place Time McClendon www.timemcclendon.com
Honorable Mention Jim Martin www.jimmartinsculpture.com
Honorable Mention Giuseppe Palumbo www.gallerygiuseppe.com
Watercolor 1st Place Elizabeth Covington www.CovingtonWatercolors.com

Elizabeth Covington
Coming Home
watercolor

12"x16"

2018

more Watercolor awards

2nd Place Deena Rose
3rd Place Pong Apinyavat http://www.pongapinyavat.com/



